

## CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

No.:U00901230711610-3E

Applicant : Global Tax Refund Holdings Company Limited
Address : 6/F MANULIFE PLACE 348 KWUN TONG ROAD KL

Manufacturer : //
Address : //

Trade Mark

SunLit

Sample Name : Balcony Power Station

Model No. : BK215

The submitted sample of the above mentioned product has been tested and found to comply with the following European Directive:

## RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU & (EU) 2015/863

The standard(s) used for showing compliance with the essential requirements:

Applicable Standard(s)	Test Report(s) Number
IEC 62321-1:2013, IEC 62321-2:2021	
IEC 62321-3-1:2013	
IEC62321-4: 2013+A1:2017, IEC 62321-5:2013	U00901230711610-3E
IEC 62321-6:2015, IEC 62321-7-1: 2015	
IEC 62321-7-2: 2017, IEC 62321-8: 2017	

The submitted samples have been tested by UONE with the listed standards and found in conformity with the Directive 2011/65/EU & (EU) 2015/863 of the European Parliament and of the Council with regard to the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment. It is possible to use CE marking to demonstrate the conformity with this Directive.

This certification is part of the full test report(s) and should be read in conjunction with it. The certificate is based on a single evaluation of one sample of above-mentioned products. It does not imply an assessment of the whole production and does not permit the use of the test lab logo. Other CE marking directives may apply have not been considered during the RoHS assessment.

The CE mark as shown below can be used under the responsibility of the relevant finished-product manufacturer, after completion of an EU Declaration of Conformity and compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with all relevant EU Declaration of Conformity and Compliances with Conformity and Complianc

CE

RoHS

UONE :

dul. 14, 2023

Shen Zhen UONE Test Co., LTD.

Unit 4B, Building B4, China Merchants Guangming Science Park Tourist Road 3009, Guangming New District, Shenzhen
Tel: 0755-23695858

Fax: 0755-23699878

E-mail Service@uonetest.com
http://www.uonetest.com